Whitehall N.S.
School Year 2024-2025

Term One
Wednesday 28th August
Friday 25th October
Monday 4th November
Friday 20th December

Term Two
Monday 6th January
Monday 3rd February
Thu/Fri 20th/21st February
Monday 17th March
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday 11th April

Term Three
Monday 28th April
Monday 5th May
Monday 2nd June
Friday 20th June







School re-opens
School closes: mid-term
School re-opens
School closes: Christmas holidays


School re-opens
School closed: Public holiday
School closed: mid-term
School closed: St Patrick’s Day
School closes: Easter holidays


School re-opens
School closed: Public holiday
School closed: Public holiday
School closes: Summer holidays 

                                                                                                                                   
